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WS 2
mJB
mJA
SchiA
SchiA
SchiA
SchiA
mJA
mJA
mJA
mJA
SchiA
SchiA
SchiA
SchiA
wJB
wJA
wJB
wJB
wJB
MS 2
wJA
SchiA
SchiA
MS 3
MS 3
MS 3
SchiA
WS 3
WS 3
mJn
SchiA
SchiA
mJn
mJB
wJB

bis 63 kg
bis 62 kg
bis 65 kg
bis 60 kg
bis 60 kg
bis 60 kg
bis 60 kg
bis 85 kg
bis 85 kg
bis 85 kg
bis 85 kg
Uber 60 kg
Uber 60 kg
Uber 60 kg
Uber 60 kg
Uber 65 kg
Uber 68 kg
Uber 65 kg
Uber 65 kg
Uber 65 kg
Uber 87 kg
bis 68 kg
bis 50 kg
bis 50 kg
bis 87 kg
bis 87 kg
bis 87 kg
Mannschaft
bis 63 kg
bis 63 kg
bis 78 kg
Uber 60 kg
Uber 60 kg
Uber 90 kg
bis 72 kg
bis 65 kg

Stein (Halle)
Stein (Halle)
Stein (Halle)
Stein (Halle)
Gewicht
Stein
Dreikampf
Stein (Halle)
Gewicht
Stein
Dreikampf
Stein (Halle)
Gewicht
Stein
Dreikampf
Stein (Halle)
Stein (Halle)
Gewicht
Stein
Dreikampf
Stein

Stein (Halle)
Stein (Halle)
Stein

Stein (Halle)
Gewicht
Stein

Stein (Halle)
Gewicht
Stein (Halle)
Stein (Halle)
Stein

Stein

Stein (Halle)
Stein (Halle)

7,42 m
10,18 m
7,87 m
13,55 m
25.93 m
12,97 m
2.550 P.
11,62 m
23,45 m
11,60 m
2.812 P.
13,79 m
28,76 m
14,22 m
2.947 P,
11,45 m
12,12 m
25,73 m
10,38 m
2.780 P.
9,26 m
10,24 m
10,20 m
11,58 m
10,35 m
19,21 m
10,67 m
7.848 P.
8,59 m
20,70 m
7,58 m
10,55 m
11,03 m
9,98 m
11,95 m
10,10 m

Deutsche Meisterschaften

Klein
Klein
Klein
Kron
Kron
Kron
Kron
Neurohr
Neurohr
Neurohr
Neurohr
Quiring
Quiring
Quiring
Quiring
Richter
Richter
Richter
Richter
Richter
Staudter
Stitz
Weingart
Weingart
Zachrau
Zachrau
Zachrau

Conze
Conze
Doppler
Erwes
Erwes
Karch
Kissel
Kron

Diana
Kai

Kai
Nadine
Nadine
Nadine
Nadine
Steffen
Steffen
Steffen
Steffen
Elina
Elina
Elina
Elina
Eike
Eike
Eike
Eike
Eike
Claus
Nadine
Katharina
Katharina
Gerhard
Gerhard
Gerhard

Inka

Inka

Sven
Eva-Maria
Eva-Maria
Holger
Markus
Nadine

TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
ASV Koblenz
ASV Koblenz
ASV Koblenz
ASV Koblenz
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
ASV Koblenz
ASV Koblenz
ASV Koblenz
ASV Koblenz
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
ASV Koblenz
ASV Koblenz
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
ASV Koblenz 1
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
ASV Koblenz
ASV Koblenz
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
ASV Koblenz

13.03.99
13.03.99
13.03.99
13.03.99

04./05.09.
04./05.09.
04./05.09.

13.03.99

04./05.09.
04./05.09.
04./05.09.

13.03.99

04./05.09.
04./05.09.
04./05.09.

13.03.99
13.03.99

04./05.09.
04./05.09.
04./05.09.

18.09.99
13.03.99
13.03.99

04./05.09.

13.03.99
18.09.99
18.09.99

04./05.09.

13.03.99
18.09.99
13.03.99
13.03.99

04./05.09.
04./05.09.

13.03.99
13.03.99

Warendorf
Warendorf
Warendorf
Warendorf
Augsburg
Augsburg
Augsburg
Warendorf
Augsburg
Augsburg
Augsburg
Warendorf
Augsburg
Augsburg
Augsburg
Warendorf
Warendorf
Augsburg
Augsburg
Augsburg
Mannheim
Warendorf
Warendorf
Augsburg
Warendorf
Mannheim
Mannheim
Augsburg
Warendorf
Mannheim
Warendorf
Warendorf
Augsburg
Augsburg
Warendorf
Warendorf

1999
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SchiA
SchiA
SchiA
MS 1
SchiA
SchiA
MS 3
MS 2
MS 3
wJA

wJA

mJA

WS 2
WS 2
WS 2
mJn

wJB

SchiA
SchiA
MS 2
MS 2
SchiA
WS 2
WS 3

bis 60 kg
bis 60 kg
bis 60 kg
bis 87 kg
bis 50 kg
bis 50 kg
bis 87 kg
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
bis 68 kg
bis 68 kg
bis 75 kg
bis 63 kg
bis 63 kg
bis 63 kg
bis 90 kg
bis 65 kg
bis 60 kg
bis 60 kg
Uber 87 kg
Uber 87 kg
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft

Gewicht
Stein
Dreikampf
Stein
Gewicht
Dreikampf
Dreikampf

Stein (Halle)
Dreikampf
Stein (Halle)
Gewicht
Stein
Dreikampf
Stein (Halle)
Stein (Halle)
Stein
Dreikampf
Gewicht
Dreikampf

23,79 m
12,03 m
2.522 P.
8,35 m
23,40 m
2.351 P.
2.185P.
5.375 P.
5.495 P.
9,20 m
2.010 P.
10,09 m
17,08 m
7,75 m
1.820 P.
8,58 m
10,20 m
11,92 m
2.470 P.
19,37 m
2.244 P.
4,992 P.
4,796 P.

5.007 P.

Deutsche Meisterschaften

Reuter
Reuter
Reuter
Schaible
Weingart
Weingart
Zachrau

Bohmuiller
Bohmiiller
Kissel
Klein

Klein

Klein
Neurohr
Quiring
Reuter
Reuter
Staudter
Staudter

Katharina
Katharina
Katharina
Michael

Katharina
Katharina
Gerhard

Wiebke
Wiebke
Markus
Diana
Diana
Diana
Steffen
Elina
Anna
Anna
Claus
Claus

ASV Koblenz
ASV Koblenz
ASV Koblenz
TSG Mutterstadt
ASV Koblenz
ASV Koblenz
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
ASV Koblenz
ASV Koblenz
ASV Koblenz
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
ASV Koblenz 2
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt

04./05.09.
04./05.09.
04./05.09.

18.09.99

04./05.09.
04./05.09.

18.09.99
18.09.99
18.09.99
13.03.99

04./05.09.

13.03.99
18.09.99
18.09.99
18.09.99
13.03.99
13.03.99

04./05.09.
04./05.09.

18.09.99
18.09.99

04./05.09.

18.09.99
18.09.99

Augsburg
Augsburg
Augsburg
Mannheim
Augsburg
Augsburg
Mannheim
Mannheim
Mannheim
Warendorf
Augsburg
Warendorf
Mannheim
Mannheim
Mannheim
Warendorf
Warendorf
Augsburg
Augsburg
Mannheim
Mannheim
Augsburg
Mannheim
Mannheim

1999



